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Results
60M - 60m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:25

Heats: Heat 1 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 49 Yoan KAMENOV BUL 2008-02-15 1 4 6.87 Q
2 258 Mykhailo KOVSH UKR 2006-03-23 1 2 6.90 q PB
3 160 Răzvan Valentin STANCIU ROU 2006-04-21 2 3 6.94 q PB
4 84 Andro GRIGORYAN GEO 2007-10-26 3 5 7.08
5 132 Marko ALEKSOVSKI MKD 2007-05-09 4 1 7.22

Heats: Heat 2 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 112 Ido PERETZ ISR 2006-07-05 1 5 6.92 Q SB
2 185 Jaka SVENŠEK SLO 2006-09-09 2 3 6.95
3 21 Bakir MUSIĆ BIH 2006-06-04 3 4 6.96
4 205 Uroš KEKIĆ SRB 2007-05-04 4 1 7.04 PB
5 85 Besarion ILARIANI GEO 2006-06-23 5 2 7.25
6 187 Matias FRANCINI SMR 2007-07-18 6 6 7.38

Heats: Heat 3 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 257 Oleksandr KOMISARENKO UKR 2006-02-21 1 3 6.86 Q
2 75 Toma BATISTIĆ CRO 2007-05-06 2 4 7.00
3 74 Mihael BARTOLINČIĆ CRO 2007-02-12 3 2 7.05
4 7 Hamid NABIYEV AZE 2008-02-08 1 1 7.11 .105
5 126 Chirill GRIGOROVSCHI MDA 2007-11-17 4 5 7.16

Heats: Heat 4 of 4
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 56 Georgi PETKOV BUL 2006-10-06 1 3 6.87 Q PB
2 178 Žiga BOŽIČ SLO 2007-01-01 2 4 6.97
3 239 Arda ŞAHİN TUR 2006-05-29 3 5 7.09
4 188 Giammarco GULINI SMR 2007-07-25 4 2 7.11 .106
5 121 Bardh TELAKU KOS 2009-09-18 1 6 7.32
6 120 Ahmet SHEHU KOS 2007-11-04 5 1 7.46 PB



www.opentrack.run

Page 3 of 38Printed on Mon, 10-Feb-2025 11:42:34, Europe/Sofia

Summary of Round 1
60M - 60m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:34
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 257 Oleksandr KOMISARENKO 2006-02-21 1 UKR 6.86 Q 3:3
2 49 Yoan KAMENOV 2008-02-15 1 BUL 6.87 Q 1:4
3 56 Georgi PETKOV 2006-10-06 2 BUL 6.87 Q 4:3
4 258 Mykhailo KOVSH 2006-03-23 3 UKR 6.90 q 1:2
5 112 Ido PERETZ 2006-07-05 4 ISR 6.92 Q 2:5
6 160 Răzvan Valentin STANCIU 2006-04-21 5 ROU 6.94 q 1:3
7 185 Jaka SVENŠEK 2006-09-09 6 SLO 6.95 2:3
8 21 Bakir MUSIĆ 2006-06-04 7 BIH 6.96 2:4
9 178 Žiga BOŽIČ 2007-01-01 8 SLO 6.97 4:4
10 75 Toma BATISTIĆ 2007-05-06 9 CRO 7.00 3:4
11 205 Uroš KEKIĆ 2007-05-04 10 SRB 7.04 2:1
12 74 Mihael BARTOLINČIĆ 2007-02-12 11 CRO 7.05 3:2
13 84 Andro GRIGORYAN 2007-10-26 12 GEO 7.08 1:5
14 239 Arda ŞAHİN 2006-05-29 13 TUR 7.09 4:5
15 7 Hamid NABIYEV 2008-02-08 2 AZE 7.11 3:1
16 188 Giammarco GULINI 2007-07-25 14 SMR 7.11 4:2
17 126 Chirill GRIGOROVSCHI 2007-11-17 15 MDA 7.16 3:5
18 132 Marko ALEKSOVSKI 2007-05-09 16 MKD 7.22 1:1
19 85 Besarion ILARIANI 2006-06-23 17 GEO 7.25 2:2
20 121 Bardh TELAKU 2009-09-18 3 KOS 7.32 4:6
21 187 Matias FRANCINI 2007-07-18 18 SMR 7.38 2:6
22 120 Ahmet SHEHU 2007-11-04 19 KOS 7.46 4:1
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Results
60M - 60m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:45

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 49 Yoan KAMENOV BUL 2008-02-15 1 2 6.78 NU18IR
2 112 Ido PERETZ ISR 2006-07-05 1 3 6.79 PB
3 56 Georgi PETKOV BUL 2006-10-06 2 5 6.81 PB
4 257 Oleksandr KOMISARENKO UKR 2006-02-21 3 4 6.83
5 160 Răzvan Valentin STANCIU ROU 2006-04-21 4 6 6.95 PB
6 258 Mykhailo KOVSH UKR 2006-03-23 5 1 6.96
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Results
400M - 400m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:35

Race 1 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 134 Damjan GJEORGIEVSKI MKD 2009-10-14 1 3 51.83
2 8 Nihat TAGHIYEV AZE 2008-02-11 2 2 52.29 SB

88 Tazo RURUA GEO 2008-11-05 3 1 DNF

Race 2 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 82 Markos ANTONIADES CYP 2006-08-09 1 2 49.04 SB
2 20 Amer BEČIROVIĆ BIH 2008-12-18 1 3 50.57
3 136 Mihail PETROV MKD 2006-06-01 2 1 51.05

Race 3 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 261 Volodymyr VOVCHENKO UKR 2007-10-24 1 3 48.48 PB
2 206 Filip STANKOVIĆ SRB 2007-05-28 2 4 49.37 PB
3 104 Kyriakos TSIKILIS GRE 2006-02-12 3 2 49.72

Race 4 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 159 Dragoș Ionuț NĂSTASA ROU 2006-01-06 1 2 48.64 PB
2 48 Dimitar HRISTOV BUL 2008-05-17 1 4 49.52
3 126 Chirill GRIGOROVSCHI MDA 2007-11-17 2 3 50.14
4 182 Jakob NOVŠAK SLO 2007-03-28 3 1 50.43

Race 5 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 238 Yusuf ÖZEKEN TUR 2006-06-19 1 4 48.65 SB
2 76 Filip DERETA CRO 2006-08-26 2 3 49.06
3 44 Vasil ANTONOV BUL 2009-01-01 1 2 49.56
4 225 Adar ANAR TUR 2006-02-23 3 1 50.71

Race 6 of 6
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 153 David Ștefan DAMIAN ROU 2006-08-04 1 1 48.23 PB
2 100 Vladimiros ANDREADIS GRE 2006-10-01 2 3 48.35
3 184 Lenart RENER SLO 2007-09-14 3 4 48.59

78 Dominik JEZERNIK CRO 2007-02-05 4 2 DNF



www.opentrack.run

Page 6 of 38Printed on Mon, 10-Feb-2025 11:42:34, Europe/Sofia

Summary of Round 1
400M - 400m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 153 David Ștefan DAMIAN 2006-08-04 1 ROU 48.23 6:1
2 100 Vladimiros ANDREADIS 2006-10-01 2 GRE 48.35 6:3
3 261 Volodymyr VOVCHENKO 2007-10-24 3 UKR 48.48 3:3
4 184 Lenart RENER 2007-09-14 4 SLO 48.59 6:4
5 159 Dragoș Ionuț NĂSTASA 2006-01-06 5 ROU 48.64 4:2
6 238 Yusuf ÖZEKEN 2006-06-19 6 TUR 48.65 5:4
7 82 Markos ANTONIADES 2006-08-09 7 CYP 49.04 2:2
8 76 Filip DERETA 2006-08-26 8 CRO 49.06 5:3
9 206 Filip STANKOVIĆ 2007-05-28 9 SRB 49.37 3:4
10 48 Dimitar HRISTOV 2008-05-17 1 BUL 49.52 4:4
11 44 Vasil ANTONOV 2009-01-01 2 BUL 49.56 5:2
12 104 Kyriakos TSIKILIS 2006-02-12 10 GRE 49.72 3:2
13 126 Chirill GRIGOROVSCHI 2007-11-17 11 MDA 50.14 4:3
14 182 Jakob NOVŠAK 2007-03-28 12 SLO 50.43 4:1
15 20 Amer BEČIROVIĆ 2008-12-18 3 BIH 50.57 2:3
16 225 Adar ANAR 2006-02-23 13 TUR 50.71 5:1
17 136 Mihail PETROV 2006-06-01 14 MKD 51.05 2:1
18 134 Damjan GJEORGIEVSKI 2009-10-14 4 MKD 51.83 1:3
19 8 Nihat TAGHIYEV 2008-02-11 5 AZE 52.29 1:2

88 Tazo RURUA 2008-11-05 6 GEO DNF 1:1
78 Dominik JEZERNIK 2007-02-05 15 CRO DNF 6:2
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Results
800M - 800m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:30

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 181 Benjamin LAKOŠELJEC SLO 2007-02-03 1 3 1:52.49
2 183 Žan OGRINC SLO 2006-07-21 2 1 1:54.10
3 263 Uroš MAŠIĆ SRB 2006-03-25 3 6 1:54.75 PB
4 19 Ermin BEGANOVIĆ BIH 2006-08-06 4 5 1:55.25 PB
5 5 Isgandar ASGAROV AZE 2008-05-06 1 4 1:59.72 PB
6 119 Rozat RRUDHANI KOS 2007-06-29 5 2 2:03.52 PB

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 226 Muhammed AĞGÜN TUR 2006-06-04 1 7 1:52.21 YC TR7.1
2 55 Dimitar PANDELIEV BUL 2006-10-12 2 8 1:52.54
3 148 Flavius Iustin CAZACU ROU 2008-05-04 1 1 1:52.64 PB
4 102 Vasileios SALPAS GRE 2007-08-24 3 2 1:52.90 YC TR7.1
5 125 Stanislav GHEREG MDA 2007-03-23 4 4 1:54.32
6 53 Georgy MOZHEIKO BUL 2006-05-11 5 6 1:54.85
7 227 Ibrahim GÖKGÖZ TUR 2007-01-13 6 5 1:55.42 YC TR7.1

147 Carlos Andrei BĂRBOI ROU 2006-08-23 7 3 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
800M - 800m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:35
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 226 Muhammed AĞGÜN 2006-06-04 1 TUR 1:52.21 2:7
2 181 Benjamin LAKOŠELJEC 2007-02-03 2 SLO 1:52.49 1:3
3 55 Dimitar PANDELIEV 2006-10-12 3 BUL 1:52.54 2:8
4 148 Flavius Iustin CAZACU 2008-05-04 1 ROU 1:52.64 2:1
5 102 Vasileios SALPAS 2007-08-24 4 GRE 1:52.90 2:2
6 183 Žan OGRINC 2006-07-21 5 SLO 1:54.10 1:1
7 125 Stanislav GHEREG 2007-03-23 6 MDA 1:54.32 2:4
8 263 Uroš MAŠIĆ 2006-03-25 7 SRB 1:54.75 1:6
9 53 Georgy MOZHEIKO 2006-05-11 8 BUL 1:54.85 2:6
10 19 Ermin BEGANOVIĆ 2006-08-06 9 BIH 1:55.25 1:5
11 227 Ibrahim GÖKGÖZ 2007-01-13 10 TUR 1:55.42 2:5
12 5 Isgandar ASGAROV 2008-05-06 2 AZE 1:59.72 1:4
13 119 Rozat RRUDHANI 2007-06-29 11 KOS 2:03.52 1:2

147 Carlos Andrei BĂRBOI 2006-08-23 12 ROU DNF 2:3



www.opentrack.run

Page 9 of 38Printed on Mon, 10-Feb-2025 11:42:34, Europe/Sofia

Results
1500M - 1500m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 233 Kiyasettin KARA TUR 2006-08-08 1 4 3:52.21
2 154 Constantin DEACONESCU ROU 2006-04-22 2 6 3:55.32 PB
3 162 Alin Mihai ȘAVLOVSCHI ROU 2006-08-22 3 3 3:57.75
4 208 Kabir ZILJKIĆ SRB 2006-12-13 4 1 3:58.13 SB
5 110 Yonathan DROZHNINOV ISR 2006-12-11 5 7 4:00.47
6 57 Pavel PETROV BUL 2007-04-21 6 5 4:03.63
7 46 Angel DARANDASHEV BUL 2009-09-08 1 2 4:21.79
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Results
3000M - 3000m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:55

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 235 Ali TUNÇ TUR 2006-01-01 1 5 8:18.73 SB
2 163 Lucian Florin ȘTEFAN ROU 2006-11-04 2 4 8:26.79 SB
3 103 Filippos SIOMOS GKIZAS GRE 2006-11-16 3 2 8:39.32
4 231 Furkan KANLI TUR 2007-09-15 4 3 8:52.69
5 158 Tudor Mihai MĂRGĂȘOIU ROU 2008-09-16 1 1 9:02.15
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Results
60HM - 60m hurdles U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:30

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 254 Adam BILOKON UKR 2008-09-11 1 4 8.01 PB
2 139 Matija VOJVODIĆ MNE 2006-08-28 1 2 8.20
3 85 Besarion ILARIANI GEO 2006-06-23 2 3 8.31 .303
4 180 Matjaž GIRANDON SLO 2008-05-07 2 5 8.31 .308
5 260 Valerii SOROKA UKR 2006-02-18 3 6 8.45
6 122 Liviu CIOBANU MDA 2007-05-02 4 1 8.67 PB

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 228 Talha GÜLNİHAL TUR 2006-01-20 1 2 7.86 PB
2 236 Koray UYGUN TUR 2008-01-03 1 4 7.92
3 105 Nikolaos TSONIS GRE 2006-11-08 2 3 7.97 PB
4 157 Cristian Daniel IONESCU ROU 2006-09-05 3 5 8.06
5 59 Martin TANEV BUL 2007-06-28 4 1 8.21

209 Vukašin ĐURIĆ SRB 2007-09-23 5 6 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
60HM - 60m hurdles U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:33
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 228 Talha GÜLNİHAL 2006-01-20 1 TUR 7.86 2:2
2 236 Koray UYGUN 2008-01-03 1 TUR 7.92 2:4
3 105 Nikolaos TSONIS 2006-11-08 2 GRE 7.97 2:3
4 254 Adam BILOKON 2008-09-11 2 UKR 8.01 1:4
5 157 Cristian Daniel IONESCU 2006-09-05 3 ROU 8.06 2:5
6 139 Matija VOJVODIĆ 2006-08-28 4 MNE 8.20 1:2
7 59 Martin TANEV 2007-06-28 5 BUL 8.21 2:1
8 85 Besarion ILARIANI 2006-06-23 6 GEO 8.31 1:3
9 180 Matjaž GIRANDON 2008-05-07 3 SLO 8.31 1:5
10 260 Valerii SOROKA 2006-02-18 7 UKR 8.45 1:6
11 122 Liviu CIOBANU 2007-05-02 8 MDA 8.67 1:1

209 Vukašin ĐURIĆ 2007-09-23 9 SRB DNF 2:6
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Results
HJM - HIGH JUMP U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.8
1

1.8
6

1.9
1

1.9
6

1.9
9

2.0
2

2.0
5

2.0
7

2.0
9

2.1
1

2.1
3

2.1
6

Best Note

1 23
4 12 Yasir KUDUBAN TUR 2006-10-05 - - - - o o o xo xxo xxo xo xxx 2.13 =SB

2 21
0 5 Vuk ŠOLAJA SRB 2007-08-04 - - o o o o o o xo xo xxx 2.11 SB

3 10
1 2 Paschalis GENNIKIS GRE 2006-08-14 - - o - o o o o o xxx 2.09

4 99 8 Charalampos
ALIVIZATOS GRE 2008-06-24 - o o o o xo o xxo xxx 2.07

5 25
6 7 Arsenii HAVRYLOV UKR 2006-11-16 - - o o o xo xo - xxx 2.05

6 15
1 1 Mihai CĂLIN ROU 2007-03-03 - o o o o o xxx 2.02 SB

7 15
2 3 Andrei CĂLIN ROU 2007-03-03 - o o xxo xxo xxo xxx 2.02 SB

8 25
3 11 Vladuslav BALAKIN UKR 2007-12-06 - o o o o - xxx 1.99

9 61 10 Kristiyan TSANEV BUL 2008-08-29 o o o xo xxx 1.96

10 13
3 4 Brajan AVIA MKD 2007-06-02 o o xo xxo xxx 1.96

11 12
4 9 Victor FONDOS MDA 2006-09-30 o o xxx 1.86

52 6 Daniel MARKOV BUL 2006-01-06 - xxx NH



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Mon, 10-Feb-2025 11:42:34, Europe/Sofia Page 14

Results
PVM - POLE VAULT U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 4.02 4.22 4.42 4.52 4.62 4.72 4.82 Best Note

1 179 7 Brin CIGLENEČKI SLO 2006-06-11 - - o - xxo o xxx 4.72

2 111 1 Tom LENGY ISR 2006-11-22 - - xxo - o xo xxx 4.72

3 186 2 Matic TRŠELIČ BUBLE SLO 2007-05-23 - o o - o xxo xxx 4.72

4 207 6 Luka TOMIĆ SRB 2007-05-21 - - o xxo xo xxo xxx 4.72 PB

5 232 5 Kuzey KAPLAN TUR 2008-11-06 xo o xxx 4.22

6 51 4 Yordan KIROV BUL 2007-09-20 o xo xxx 4.22

7 150 3 Antonie Vlad
COZMANCIUC ROU 2006-04-26 xo xxo xxx 4.22
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Results
LJM - LONG JUMP U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 15:45

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 106 Sarantis TZELEPIS GRE 2008-01
-01 7.09 7.20 7.46 7.45 x x 7.46 PB

2 62 Teodor YANKOV BUL 2008-03
-15 6.99 7.08 7.25 7.07 7.11 7.27 7.27 =PB

3 203 Luka BOŠKOVIĆ SRB 2006-07
-06 7.25 x 5.76 7.19 7.01 r 7.25

4 254 Adam BILOKON UKR 2008-09
-11 6.76 x 7.10 7.23 7.08 6.94 7.23 PB

5 255 Stanislav HAVRYLIUK UKR 2007-01
-04 x x 7.14 7.09 6.89 x 7.14 PB

6 202 Aleks BEZKORVAJNIJ SRB 2007-11
-07 6.84 7.07 7.14 x x 7.04 7.14

7 54 Stiliyan ORLINOV BUL 2009-10
-29 x 7.11 x 7.01 x 7.07 7.11 PB

8 240 Yusuf ŞENÖDEYİCİ TUR 2006-01
-20 6.80 6.97 6.76 6.91 x 6.94 6.97

9 23 Andrej ČEBIĆ BIH 2006-10
-11 6.57 6.92 x 6.92

10 156 Ștefan Constantin GAGIU ROU 2006-06
-07 x 6.91 6.85 6.91

11 133 Brajan AVIA MKD 2007-06
-02 x 6.77 r 6.77 PB

12 2 Manuk HOVHANNISYAN ARM 2008-07
-16 6.45 6.41 6.65 6.65

13 9 Raul YUSIFLI AZE 2007-07
-25 6.17 x 6.59 6.59

14 86 Giorgi KAMARAULI GEO 2007-12
-20 6.58 6.46 x 6.58 PB

15 24 Ali ŠABETA BIH 2006-07
-12 6.43 6.45 6.41 6.45 PB

16 6 Kenan BAYRAMOV AZE 2008-05
-14 x 5.88 6.38 6.38
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17 3 Artur VARDANYAN ARM 2008-03
-21 6.15 6.12 6.31 6.31 SB

18 118 Diard MARAJ KOS 2006-09
-19 6.17 5.91 x 6.17

1 Vahe ARZUMANYAN ARM 2006-06
-20 DNS
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Results
TJM - TRIPLE JUMP U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 45 Zinga BARBOZA FIRMINO BUL 2007-07
-08 x x 15.04 15.37 15.66 15.74 15.74 PB

2 161 Eduard Florin
UNGUROAICA ROU 2007-03

-26 14.95 15.25 15.42 15.62 - x 15.62 PB

3 155 Leonard Andrei DURĂU ROU 2006-08
-06 13.99 13.55 14.18 14.65 15.36 14.78 15.36

4 259 Andrii KULIUSH UKR 2006-06
-28 14.13 x x 13.22 15.06 14.09 15.06 PB

5 230 Deniz KANDÖKER TUR 2008-08
-02 14.69 14.91 14.65 14.51 14.84 14.74 14.91

6 2 Manuk HOVHANNISYAN ARM 2008-07
-16 14.67 14.67 14.56 x x 14.50 14.67 YC TR7.1

7 63 Kristian ZAFIROV BUL 2007-05
-09 14.37 14.28 14.45 x 14.60 14.49 14.60 PB

8 135 Mario PESHEVSKI MKD 2008-01
-26 13.27 - 13.11 13.02 x x 13.27
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Results
SPM - SHOT PUT (6 kg) U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 77 Jan FERINA CRO 2007-01
-14 x 18.12 x 18.29 18.75 x 18.75 PB

2 149 Ștefan Alexandru CIOBANU ROU 2007-01
-31 18.10 x x 18.44 17.80 18.20 18.44 SB

3 229 Erdem GÜNDEMİR TUR 2006-07
-07 17.43 17.51 17.36 x x 17.24 17.51 PB

4 123 Denis CUTCOVEȚCHI MDA 2007-02
-01 17.16 17.51 x x x 16.74 17.51

5 204 Zdravko KANJEVAC SRB 2006-05
-04 17.20 17.04 16.08 16.78 16.65 17.31 17.31 SB

6 47 Kiril GEORGIEV BUL 2007-11
-27 x 15.89 x 12.64 14.42 15.82 15.89 PB

7 60 Petar TODODROV BUL 2008-08
-12 15.33 15.21 15.08 15.42 15.40 15.46 15.46

8 87 Giorgi PAKELIANI GEO 2007-08
-09 12.97 x x x x x 12.97
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Results
4X4M - 4×400m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 19:05

Race 1 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 1 MDA-A MDA 3:24.91

Chirill GRIGOROVSCHI (126)
Liviu CIOBANU (122)
Stanislav GHEREG (125)
Victor FONDOS (124)

2 2 BIH-A BIH 3:28.11

Ermin BEGANOVIĆ (19)
Ali ŠABETA (24)
Amer BEČIROVIĆ (20)
Bakir MUSIĆ (21)

3 3 MKD-A MKD 3:45.50

Damjan GJEORGIEVSKI (134)
Brajan AVIA (133)
Ivan POPOVSKI (137)
Mihail PETROV (136)

Race 2 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 1 TUR-A TUR 3:19.20

Oğuzhan Zeki YEŞİLOBALIGİL (237)
Adar ANAR (225)
Arda AKEL (224)
Yusuf ÖZEKEN (238)

2 3 SRB-A SRB 3:23.53

Vukašin ĐURIĆ (209)
Vuk ŠOLAJA (210)
Uroš MAŠIĆ (263)
Filip STANKOVIĆ (206)

2 BUL-A BUL DQ TR17.6

Dimitar HRISTOV (48)
Momchil POPTOLEV (58)
Dimitar PANDELIEV (55)
Vasil ANTONOV (44)

4 ROU-A ROU DQ TR17.2.3

Răzvan Valentin STANCIU (160)
Dragoș Ionuț NĂSTASA (159)
Flavius Iustin CAZACU (148)
David Ștefan DAMIAN (153)
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Summary of Round 1
4X4M - 4×400m U20 Men - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 19:11
Rank Bib Team Result Runners Heat:Lane

1 TUR-A 3:19.20 2:1
2 SRB-A 3:23.53 2:3
3 MDA-A 3:24.91 1:1
4 BIH-A 3:28.11 1:2
5 MKD-A 3:45.50 1:3

BUL-A DQ 2:2
ROU-A DQ 2:4
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Results
60F - 60m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:10

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 251 Uliana STEPANIUK UKR 2007-10-02 1 3 7.45 Q
2 30 Raya DIMITROVA BUL 2008-06-04 1 2 7.52 q
3 195 Nataša PEROVIĆ SRB 2006-06-18 2 4 7.62
4 165 Klara JANŽA SLO 2007-07-25 3 5 7.78
5 18 Emina ĐULIĆ BIH 2009-11-17 2 1 7.95 =PB
6 114 Medina FEJZA KOS 2008-09-01 3 6 8.64

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 72 Mia WILD CRO 2006-07-11 1 2 7.46 Q
2 245 Anna KARANDUKOVA UKR 2006-05-30 2 4 7.55
3 70 Vita PENEZIĆ CRO 2006-10-17 3 5 7.56
4 217 Zeynep KAYA TUR 2006-01-02 4 3 7.81
5 131 Eva MITEVSKA MKD 2009-01-06 1 6 8.29
6 116 Vesa JUSUFI KOS 2007-04-30 5 1 8.46

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 42 Radina VELICHKOVA BUL 2007-12-15 1 3 7.44 Q
2 172 Urška OGRIZEK SLO 2007-02-27 2 5 7.48 q PB
3 196 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ SRB 2006-07-02 3 4 7.51 q
4 89 Apostolia ANTONATOU GRE 2009-12-28 1 2 7.58 PB
5 128 Sara DIMITRIOSKI MKD 2006-10-11 4 1 8.12 PB
6 10 Una BAN BIH 2006-06-18 5 6 8.24 PB
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Summary of Round 1
60F - 60m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:16
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 42 Radina VELICHKOVA 2007-12-15 1 BUL 7.44 Q 3:3
2 251 Uliana STEPANIUK 2007-10-02 2 UKR 7.45 Q 1:3
3 72 Mia WILD 2006-07-11 3 CRO 7.46 Q 2:2
4 172 Urška OGRIZEK 2007-02-27 4 SLO 7.48 q 3:5
5 196 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ 2006-07-02 5 SRB 7.51 q 3:4
6 30 Raya DIMITROVA 2008-06-04 1 BUL 7.52 q 1:2
7 245 Anna KARANDUKOVA 2006-05-30 6 UKR 7.55 2:4
8 70 Vita PENEZIĆ 2006-10-17 7 CRO 7.56 2:5
9 89 Apostolia ANTONATOU 2009-12-28 2 GRE 7.58 3:2
10 195 Nataša PEROVIĆ 2006-06-18 8 SRB 7.62 1:4
11 165 Klara JANŽA 2007-07-25 9 SLO 7.78 1:5
12 217 Zeynep KAYA 2006-01-02 10 TUR 7.81 2:3
13 18 Emina ĐULIĆ 2009-11-17 3 BIH 7.95 1:1
14 128 Sara DIMITRIOSKI 2006-10-11 11 MKD 8.12 3:1
15 10 Una BAN 2006-06-18 12 BIH 8.24 3:6
16 131 Eva MITEVSKA 2009-01-06 4 MKD 8.29 2:6
17 116 Vesa JUSUFI 2007-04-30 13 KOS 8.46 2:1
18 114 Medina FEJZA 2008-09-01 5 KOS 8.64 1:6
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Results
60F - 60m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:40

Final
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 42 Radina VELICHKOVA BUL 2007-12-15 1 2 7.37 PB
2 72 Mia WILD CRO 2006-07-11 2 3 7.38 SB
3 251 Uliana STEPANIUK UKR 2007-10-02 3 4 7.41
4 172 Urška OGRIZEK SLO 2007-02-27 4 5 7.44 PB
5 196 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ SRB 2006-07-02 5 1 7.53
6 30 Raya DIMITROVA BUL 2008-06-04 1 6 7.53
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Results
400F - 400m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:00

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 83 Ana SOKHADZE GEO 2007-05-16 1 4 58.93 PB
2 11 Ena BEČIROVIĆ BIH 2008-12-18 1 3 1:00.99
3 114 Medina FEJZA KOS 2008-09-01 2 1 1:04.13

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 244 Adriana HYRYCH UKR 2008-10-17 1 2 56.65 PB
2 192 Lena MALETIĆ SRB 2006-10-03 1 3 56.77 PB
3 141 Mara Victoria DUMITRESCU ROU 2007-11-02 2 4 58.05 PB
4 115 Emine JENUZI KOS 2006-04-26 3 1 1:01.05

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 171 Maša MEDJIMUREC SLO 2007-06-16 1 1 55.94 PB
2 4 Ilaha GULIYEVA AZE 2007-04-06 2 2 56.90
3 215 Duru Iklim KADANALI TUR 2007-09-28 3 4 57.74
4 41 Evgeniya STOIMENOVA BUL 2009-01-27 1 3 57.87

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 191 Minja KOPUNOVIĆ SRB 2006-03-08 1 4 55.77 PB
2 38 Rosina NIKOLOVA BUL 2006-08-06 2 3 56.51 PB
3 108 Gal NATANEL ISR 2007-08-14 3 2 56.54
4 169 Mija MARUŠIČ SLO 2008-06-06 1 1 56.96

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 220 Eda Nur TULUM TUR 2006-07-04 1 3 54.77 SB
2 109 Shani ZAKAI ISR 2006-01-16 2 4 55.85
3 71 Elena TOMIĆ CRO 2008-11-18 1 1 56.18
4 95 Kalliopi REMPELOU GRE 2007-09-25 3 2 57.29
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Summary of Round 1
400F - 400m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:12
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 220 Eda Nur TULUM 2006-07-04 1 TUR 54.77 5:3
2 191 Minja KOPUNOVIĆ 2006-03-08 2 SRB 55.77 4:4
3 109 Shani ZAKAI 2006-01-16 3 ISR 55.85 5:4
4 171 Maša MEDJIMUREC 2007-06-16 4 SLO 55.94 3:1
5 71 Elena TOMIĆ 2008-11-18 1 CRO 56.18 5:1
6 38 Rosina NIKOLOVA 2006-08-06 5 BUL 56.51 4:3
7 108 Gal NATANEL 2007-08-14 6 ISR 56.54 4:2
8 244 Adriana HYRYCH 2008-10-17 2 UKR 56.65 2:2
9 192 Lena MALETIĆ 2006-10-03 7 SRB 56.77 2:3
10 4 Ilaha GULIYEVA 2007-04-06 8 AZE 56.90 3:2
11 169 Mija MARUŠIČ 2008-06-06 3 SLO 56.96 4:1
12 95 Kalliopi REMPELOU 2007-09-25 9 GRE 57.29 5:2
13 215 Duru Iklim KADANALI 2007-09-28 10 TUR 57.74 3:4
14 41 Evgeniya STOIMENOVA 2009-01-27 4 BUL 57.87 3:3

15 141 Mara Victoria
DUMITRESCU 2007-11-02 11 ROU 58.05 2:4

16 83 Ana SOKHADZE 2007-05-16 12 GEO 58.93 1:4
17 11 Ena BEČIROVIĆ 2008-12-18 5 BIH 1:00.99 1:3
18 115 Emine JENUZI 2006-04-26 13 KOS 1:01.05 2:1
19 114 Medina FEJZA 2008-09-01 6 KOS 1:04.13 1:1
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Results
800F - 800m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:45

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 248 Oleksandra LIUBANSKA UKR 2007-07-12 1 6 2:13.74 PB
2 246 Anna-Mariia KHIMICH UKR 2006-01-06 2 7 2:15.20
3 36 Iliyana MICHEVSKA BUL 2006-10-31 3 3 2:15.83 PB
4 37 Mina MLADENOVA BUL 2007-12-31 4 5 2:16.40 PB
5 145 Daria NINA ROU 2006-01-18 5 4 2:17.59 SB
6 13 Ema KOVAČ BIH 2008-01-15 1 2 2:21.60
7 14 Ema MEŠKOVIĆ BIH 2008-02-02 2 1 2:26.88

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 200 Tara VUČKOVIĆ SRB 2008-02-25 1 4 2:10.41
2 223 Zeynep ÖZKARA TUR 2008-03-21 2 6 2:11.21
3 197 Maša RAJIĆ SRB 2007-04-02 1 8 2:11.39
4 65 Elena BAN CRO 2008-01-29 3 2 2:12.40
5 113 Erisë AVDULLAHU KOS 2009-05-20 4 3 2:14.56
6 175 Nina TURČIN SLO 2007-05-17 2 1 2:15.21
7 69 Olja GALIĆ CRO 2006-07-23 3 5 2:16.05
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Summary of Round 1
800F - 800m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 16:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 200 Tara VUČKOVIĆ 2008-02-25 1 SRB 2:10.41 2:4
2 223 Zeynep ÖZKARA 2008-03-21 2 TUR 2:11.21 2:6
3 197 Maša RAJIĆ 2007-04-02 1 SRB 2:11.39 2:8
4 65 Elena BAN 2008-01-29 3 CRO 2:12.40 2:2
5 248 Oleksandra LIUBANSKA 2007-07-12 2 UKR 2:13.74 1:6
6 113 Erisë AVDULLAHU 2009-05-20 4 KOS 2:14.56 2:3
7 246 Anna-Mariia KHIMICH 2006-01-06 3 UKR 2:15.20 1:7
8 175 Nina TURČIN 2007-05-17 4 SLO 2:15.21 2:1
9 36 Iliyana MICHEVSKA 2006-10-31 5 BUL 2:15.83 1:3
10 69 Olja GALIĆ 2006-07-23 6 CRO 2:16.05 2:5
11 37 Mina MLADENOVA 2007-12-31 7 BUL 2:16.40 1:5
12 145 Daria NINA 2006-01-18 8 ROU 2:17.59 1:4
13 13 Ema KOVAČ 2008-01-15 5 BIH 2:21.60 1:2
14 14 Ema MEŠKOVIĆ 2008-02-02 6 BIH 2:26.88 1:1
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Results
1500F - 1500m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 177 Ana Vita VERNEKER SLO 2008-09-03 1 2 4:24.23 PB
2 221 Edibe YAĞIZ TUR 2006-01-20 1 7 4:25.99 SB
3 214 Ayça FİDANOĞLU TUR 2006-07-18 2 9 4:27.62 SB
4 189 Natalija GRUJIĆ SRB 2006-03-22 3 6 4:31.64
5 107 Ayala HARRIS ISR 2006-07-24 4 8 4:33.41
6 67 Marta BEŠIĆ CRO 2008-09-23 2 1 4:47.54
7 35 Yanislava MARINOVA BUL 2006-05-25 5 3 4:55.10
8 34 Stefaniya LYBENOVA BUL 2009-12-05 3 5 5:02.61

143 Alexandra Maria HUDEA ROU 2006-03-12 6 10 DNF
117 Merve SPAHI KOS 2007-11-02 7 4 DNS
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Results
3000F - 3000m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 18:15

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 193 Mejra MEHMEDOVIĆ SRB 2006-06-29 1 9 9:35.05
2 173 Ema Pika RAJ SLO 2008-10-18 1 7 9:47.45
3 143 Alexandra Maria HUDEA ROU 2006-03-12 2 3 9:52.51 SB
4 243 Sofiia HORDIICHUK UKR 2006-04-04 3 5 9:55.80
5 98 Myrto VALACHA GRE 2007-09-11 4 2 9:58.34 PB
6 164 Lara BALAŽIC SLO 2008-08-05 2 4 10:04.99
7 27 Anika ATANASOVA BUL 2006-01-30 5 8 10:10.64 PB
8 31 Pamela ENI BUL 2007-09-28 6 6 10:17.87 PB
9 218 Elif Naz KÖSEOĞLU TUR 2007-03-24 7 1 10:25.73
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Results
60HF - 60m hurdles U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:15

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 32 Emili KIRYAKOVA BUL 2009-05-31 1 4 8.70 PB
2 219 Öykü Ceylin TEKDAL TUR 2009-05-09 2 3 8.72 PB
3 252 Yelyzaveta ZEMLIANIKINA UKR 2006-04-11 1 5 8.80 PB
4 17 Džana SULJIĆ BIH 2009-08-20 3 2 8.88 PB

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 72 Mia WILD CRO 2006-07-11 1 2 8.11
2 174 Hana SEKNE SLO 2007-04-05 2 4 8.41 PB
3 29 Iva DELIVERSKA BUL 2008-11-20 1 3 8.59
4 66 Eva BARBARIĆ CRO 2008-10-28 2 5 8.71
5 166 Daša KERNEL SLO 2006-07-30 3 1 8.77
6 242 Valeriia DMYTRASHKO UKR 2006-04-18 4 6 8.79
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Summary of Round 1
60HF - 60m hurdles U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 14:18
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 72 Mia WILD 2006-07-11 1 CRO 8.11 2:2
2 174 Hana SEKNE 2007-04-05 2 SLO 8.41 2:4
3 29 Iva DELIVERSKA 2008-11-20 1 BUL 8.59 2:3
4 32 Emili KIRYAKOVA 2009-05-31 2 BUL 8.70 1:4
5 66 Eva BARBARIĆ 2008-10-28 3 CRO 8.71 2:5
6 219 Öykü Ceylin TEKDAL 2009-05-09 4 TUR 8.72 1:3
7 166 Daša KERNEL 2006-07-30 3 SLO 8.77 2:1
8 242 Valeriia DMYTRASHKO 2006-04-18 4 UKR 8.79 2:6
9 252 Yelyzaveta ZEMLIANIKINA 2006-04-11 5 UKR 8.80 1:5
10 17 Džana SULJIĆ 2009-08-20 5 BIH 8.88 1:2



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Mon, 10-Feb-2025 11:42:34, Europe/Sofia Page 32

Results
HJF - HIGH JUMP U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:55

Place Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.82 Best Note

1 40 7 Iren SARABOYUKOVA BUL 2006-05-08 - - - o - o o o r 1.78 =PB

2 33 4 Natali KOSTOVA BUL 2007-12-08 - - o - o o o xxx 1.75 PB

3 144 8 Lena Maria IONESCU ROU 2008-09-26 - - o o o o xo xxx 1.75 =PB

4 247 6 Anastasiia KOZUB UKR 2007-07-18 - o o o xxo o xxx 1.72 SB

5 97 5 Olympia TZOUVELI GRE 2008-07-05 - - o o o xo xxx 1.72

6 249 9 Vitalina LYMAN UKR 2008-01-28 - o o xxo o xxx 1.69

7 212 1 Gamze Nur BİRİMŞELİ TUR 2007-01-01 - - xo xxx 1.61

7 199 2 Natalija VOJINOVIĆ SRB 2007-09-09 - - xo xxx 1.61

9 15 3 Teodora MIŠIĆ BIH 2007-06-26 xo xxr 1.51
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Results
PVF - POLE VAULT U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Or
d Name Club DOB 3.0

0
3.2
0

3.4
0

3.5
0

3.6
0

3.7
0

3.8
0

3.9
0

3.9
5

4.0
0

4.0
5

4.1
0

4.1
5

4.2
0

4.2
5

4.3
0

Best Note

1 24
1 5 Olha

BELCHENKO UKR 2007-07-24 - - - - xo - o o - xo - - - xo - xxx 4.20

2 93 4 Ariadni
MIRTSIOU GRE 2009-01-30 - - - - - - - o - - o - xo - xxx 4.15 SB

3 90 2 Anastasia
BOUMPOULIDI GRE 2008-05-20 - - - - - - o - o - xo - xxx 4.05 SB

4 81 3 Antriana
PANTELI CYP 2006-10-18 - - - o - o xxx 3.70 =PB

5 12 1 Amina CIFRIĆ BIH 2007-08-12 xo o o xxx 3.40 NU20IR
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Results
LJF - LONG JUMP U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 28 Siyana BRAMBAROVA BUL 2007-12
-06 6.06 6.04 6.06 6.23 x 5.96 6.23 PB

2 73 Anna ĆURKOVIĆ CRO 2006-07
-23 4.33 5.57 5.92 6.08 6.13 6.05 6.13 SB

3 16 Emina OMANOVIĆ BIH 2007-08
-24 5.80 5.89 x 5.75 5.96 6.01 6.01

4 216 Aleyna KARABULUT TUR 2006-12
-07 5.78 x 5.89 5.82 5.70 5.99 5.99 PB

5 146 Daria Maria VRÎNCEANU ROU 2008-03
-27 5.77 5.82 5.94 5.97 5.79 x 5.97

6 140 Ana Maria DOGAN ROU 2008-07
-22 5.52 5.92 5.53 5.59 5.87 5.58 5.92

7 96 Sofia TSARSITALIDOU GRE 2007-08
-17 5.58 5.71 5.92 5.72 x x 5.92

8 213 Eylül DÖNMEZ TUR 2009-07
-22 5.49 x 5.79 5.74 5.80 5.80 5.80

9 68 Jana BUJAN CRO 2007-11
-02 5.76 5.53 x 5.76

10 198 Milica STANIMIROVIĆ SRB 2007-08
-10 x x 5.74 5.74

11 250 Anna SHEVCHENKO UKR 2007-10
-11 5.68 5.47 x 5.68

12 138 Anđela ĐURANOVIC MNE 2008-01
-25 x 5.52 x 5.52

13 127 Lina ANEVSKA MKD 2008-01
-17 5.05 4.71 5.11 5.11

14 18 Emina ĐULIĆ BIH 2009-11
-17 5.06 4.97 5.02 5.06

264 Sofia JAVAKHYAN ARM 2007-12
-22 x x x NM
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Results
TJF - TRIPLE JUMP U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:40

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 146 Daria Maria VRÎNCEANU ROU 2008-03
-27 12.96 13.40 - - 13.38 13.23 13.40 PB

2 216 Aleyna KARABULUT TUR 2006-12
-07 x 12.92 x 12.93 13.08 x 13.08 PB

3 190 Zaria KALIČANIN SRB 2008-07
-26 12.67 x 12.66 x x 13.04 13.04 SB

4 168 Anja MARAŽ SLO 2006-11
-07 12.76 12.75 x x 12.54 12.56 12.76 PB

5 25 Diyana ANGELOVA BUL 2008-04
-17 12.40 x 12.34 12.09 12.32 12.46 12.46

6 39 Anzhelina PETKOVA BUL 2008-05
-17 12.44 12.16 x 12.13 x 12.43 12.44

7 201 Stela ĆUK SRB 2007-07
-31 x 12.00 x x x x 12.00

8 130 Lina ISENI MKD 2008-06
-01 9.45 10.69 10.89 10.86 11.26 11.44 11.44 SB
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Results
SPF - SHOT PUT U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 13:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 94 Maria RAFAILIDOU GRE 2007-01
-29 14.14 x x 13.60 x 14.68 14.68

2 167 Nuša LUŽNIK SLO 2006-06
-12 12.99 13.66 13.48 13.82 14.55 13.49 14.55 PB

3 91 Ilektra CHIOUTAKAKOU GRE 2006-06
-21 13.90 12.56 13.56 13.08 13.43 14.22 14.22

4 222 Özlem ÖZCAN TUR 2007-09
-25 13.08 13.88 13.21 13.56 13.47 13.18 13.88

5 80 Marina HADJICOSTA CYP 2009-02
-08 13.40 x 13.66 13.26 13.33 x 13.66

6 262 Aleksandra TRIFUNOVIĆ SRB 2007-02
-09 13.36 12.79 12.63 13.37 13.52 12.76 13.52

7 142 Adina Ionela FIRȚALĂ ROU 2007-01
-04 12.91 13.47 11.23 x r 13.47
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Results
4X4F - 4×400m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 19:15

Race 1 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 3 BUL-A BUL 3:49.64 NU20IR

Veronik ZHEKOVA (43)
Niya ARGIROVA (26)
Rosina NIKOLOVA (38)
Evgeniya STOIMENOVA (41)

2 2 UKR-A UKR 3:49.84

Adriana HYRYCH (244)
Valeriia DMYTRASHKO (242)
Anna-Mariia KHIMICH (246)
Oleksandra LIUBANSKA (248)

3 4 BIH-A BIH 4:10.02

Ema MEŠKOVIĆ (14)
Ena BEČIROVIĆ (11)
Ema KOVAČ (13)
Džana SULJIĆ (17)

4 1 MKD-A MKD 4:36.14

Eva MITEVSKA (131)
Melisa DIMITRIOSKI (129)
Lina ANEVSKA (127)
Sara DIMITRIOSKI (128)

Race 2 of 2
Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 1 SLO-A SLO 3:45.13

Ema VEHOVAR (176)
Manca MARČELJA (170)
Maša MEDJIMUREC (171)
Mija MARUŠIČ (169)

2 2 SRB-A SRB 3:45.91

Lena MALETIĆ (192)
Maša RAJIĆ (197)
Minja KOPUNOVIĆ (191)
Tara VUČKOVIĆ (200)

3 4 CRO-A CRO 3:49.35

Eva BARBARIĆ (66)
Olja GALIĆ (69)
Elena BAN (65)
Elena TOMIĆ (71)

4 3 TUR-A TUR 3:55.86

Zeynep KAYA (217)
Duru Iklim KADANALI (215)
Ilkim ALTUNBULAK (211)
Eda Nur TULUM (220)
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Summary of Round 1
4X4F - 4×400m U20 Women - 2025-02-08

Balkan Athletics U20 Indoor Championships - Sofia - 08 Feb 2025 - START TIME: 19:21
Rank Bib Team Result Runners Heat:Lane

1 SLO-A 3:45.13 2:1
2 SRB-A 3:45.91 2:2
3 CRO-A 3:49.35 2:4
4 BUL-A 3:49.64 1:3
5 UKR-A 3:49.84 1:2
6 TUR-A 3:55.86 2:3
7 BIH-A 4:10.02 1:4
8 MKD-A 4:36.14 1:1


